ISRAcupen 2 i Partille 9-10 april 2011
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Namn

Michael Landrud
Janne Ekman
Lasse Torn

Kennet Signal
Danne Ax

Christer Helgesson
Viktor Bergman
Simon Gustavsson
Anders Gustafson
Jesper Brommesson
Thomas Werner
Mikael Svensson
Pigge Elfstrom
Bosse Akesson
Lasse Pettersson
Rolf Ax

Erik Noltensmejer
Eric Signal

ES32

i)

OO ~NOOTS WNPF

Namn

Anders Gustafson
Lasse Torn

Kennet Signal
Christer Helgesson
Bosse Akesson
Eric Signal

Viktor Bergman
Michael Landrud
Erik Noltensmejer
Lasse Pettersson
Thomas Werner
Danne Ax

Jesper Brommesson
Simon Gustavsson
Janne Andersson
Rolf Ax

Janne Ekman
Pigge Elfstrom

Klubb

Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Malmoé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs MK
Sv. Scalextricklubben
Team Birka
Malmd SRC
Malmo SRC
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Danmark
GO-69

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
GO-69

GO-69

Malmoé SRC

Malmoé SRC

GO-69

Atvidabergs MK

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Danmark

GO-69

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Malmo SRC

Kval

5.755
5.546
5.954
6.238
5.723
5.835
6.167
6.044

5.389 tq
5.996
6.736
6.196
6.063
6.041
6.111
6.859
6.064
5.708

Kval

4.691 tq
4.882
5.244
5.075
5.156
5.109
5.390
5.080
5.120
5.553
5.787
5.313
5.624
5.471
5.525
5.780
4.831
5.259

Semi

283.45
298.34
277.64
285.40
292.65
286.09
294.06
273.21
272.65
272.52
272.34
271.26
267.96
265.18
263.87
237.96
186.00
6.00

Semi

365.07
334.29
333.15
341.73
335.59
346.68
339.24
366.83
326.05
317.96
304.59
304.53
278.33
278.32
267.52
265.42
261.76
136.00

Final

381.58
375.93
374.40
369.06
362.50
352.04
336.79
48.00

Final

445.05
416.15
414.85
411.53
409.10
331.00
297.45
27.00

Poang

20
17
15
13
11
10
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10
9
8

P RPPEPNWSOOTO N



ES24

i)

O©ooOo~NOOOThA, WN P

T

O~NO O WNPE

Namn

Anders Gustafson
Erik Noltensmejer
Michael Landrud
Janne Ekman
Simon Gustavsson
Kennet Signal
Tomas Nilsson
Eric Signal

Danne Ax

Viktor Bergman
Mia Ekman

Pigge Elfstrom
Mikael Svensson
Janne Andersson
Jesper Brommesson
Jonny Johansson
Rolf Ax

Lasse Pettersson
Jimmy Nilsson

otalt

Namn

Anders Gustafson
Michael Landrud
Kennet Signal
Janne Ekman
Lasse Torn

Viktor Bergman
Simon Gustavsson
Danne Ax

Christer Helgesson
Eric Signal

Bosse Akesson
Jesper Brommesson
Thomas Werner
Tomas Nilsson
Lasse Pettersson
Pigge Elfstrom
Mikael Svensson
Mia Ekman

Janne Andersson
Rolf Ax

Jonny Johansson
Jimmy Nilsson

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Danmark

Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Malmo SRC
Team Birka

MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK
Bjarke SCC
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Malmé SRC
GO-69

Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO-69

GO-69

Malmod SRC
Team Birka
GO-69

MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Kval

4.278
4.434
4.199 tq
4.492
4.560
4.448
4.716
4.527
4.384
4.602
4.608
4.728
4.814
4.706
4.919
5.171
5.539
4.795
4.695

Semi

404.46
389.60
423.91
407.24
387.58
387.57
390.95
396.30
377.67
374.12
370.80
368.66
357.06
346.35
340.28
317.88
295.55
243.00
5.00

ES32

21
8
15
1
17
9
3
5
13
10
11
4
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Final

515.38
483.83
483.00
476.16
468.31
448.88
445.87
409.73
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Poang
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Totalt

49
46
39
33
32
25
24
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